MUNICIPAL JUDGE

COURT REPORT

FORFEITURES/MUNICIPAL ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS

MUNICIPAL COURT COSTS

PENALTY SURCHARGES

COUNTY JAIL SURCHARGES

DRIVER IMPROVEMENT SURCHARGES

CRIME LAB/DRUG ENFORCEMENT SURCHARGES

IGNITION INTERLOCK DEVICE SURCHARGE

SAFE RIDE PROGRAM

TOTAL

MARCH

2021
$12,853.75
$5,063.52
$3,496.72
$1,440.87
$2,368.07
$1,867.80
$0.00
$150.00

$27,240.73

2022
$9,233.16
$3,386.05
$2,495.51
$1,031.30
$1,450.38
$1,326.32

$0.00
$250.00

$19,172.72

2021

$21,842.27
$8,853.76
$5,747.21
$2,410.83
$5,386.75
$3,159.25
$0.00
$533.00

$47,933.07

2022

CUMULATIVE CUMULATIVE

$16,142.42
$6,293.57
$4,494.93
$1,815.60
$2,672.01
$2,379.32
$50.00
$350.00

$34,197.85



