## MUNICIPAL JUDGE COURT REPORT

## MARCH

	2021	2022	2021 CUMULATIVE	2022 CUMULATIVE
FORFEITURES/MUNICIPAL ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS	\$12,853.75	\$9,233.16	\$21,842.27	\$16,142.42
MUNICIPAL COURT COSTS	\$5,063.52	\$3,386.05	\$8,853.76	\$6,293.57
PENALTY SURCHARGES	\$3,496.72	\$2,495.51	\$5,747.21	\$4,494.93
COUNTY JAIL SURCHARGES	\$1,440.87	\$1,031.30	\$2,410.83	\$1,815.60
DRIVER IMPROVEMENT SURCHARGES	\$2,368.07	\$1,450.38	\$5,386.75	\$2,672.01
CRIME LAB/DRUG ENFORCEMENT SURCHARGES	\$1,867.80	\$1,326.32	\$3,159.25	\$2,379.32
IGNITION INTERLOCK DEVICE SURCHARGE	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$50.00
SAFE RIDE PROGRAM	\$150.00	\$250.00	\$533.00	\$350.00
TOTAL	\$27,240.73	\$19,172.72	\$47,933.07	\$34,197.85